Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
 itrotel
Manufacturing
Nitrotel Data Center Solution
CABINETS                                                                     AISLE CONTAINMENT
FIBER OPTIC SYSTEMS                                                POWER MANAGEMENT
COPPER CONNECTIVITY CAT 6A                               CABLE ADMINISTRATIONS
I S

2. Panel Frameme: Carbon Steel, Powder
coating in blanck color
Order Information
24 Ports: NTPP6A24U
48 ports: NTPP6A48U
Features
Ÿ  24 or 48 ports, UTP or FTP blank patch panel  for use with Cat.
6A, 6 or Cat.5e keystone jacks
Ÿ  Cable management bar includes
Ÿ 19” Standard Rack Mount
Ÿ  Exclusive design for maximum alien crosstalk suppression.
Order Information
24 Ports UTP: NTBP24U
48 ports UTP : NTBP48U
24 Ports UTP: NTBP24USH
48 ports UTP : NTBP48USH
Patch-Panel Modular (Unloaded)
I S
T E
G